
Account No: R041912

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-07-2024 $6,826.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,826.14$0.00

02-14-2024 $6,826.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,826.14$0.00

$13,652.28Total Paid

2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-25-2023 $2,999.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,999.80$0.00

02-08-2023 $2,999.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,999.80$0.00

$5,999.60Total Paid



2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-05-2022 $1,054.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,054.74$0.00

02-28-2022 $1,054.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,054.74$0.00

$2,109.48Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-23-2021 $1,912.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,912.76$0.00

$1,912.76Total Paid

2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-17-2020 $952.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $952.04$0.00

02-03-2020 $952.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $952.04$0.00

$1,904.08Total Paid



2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-30-2019 $990.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $990.56$0.00

02-01-2019 $990.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $990.56$0.00

$1,981.12Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-24-2018 $982.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $982.18$0.00

01-29-2018 $982.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $982.18$0.00

$1,964.36Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-05-2017 $872.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $872.48$0.00

02-24-2017 $872.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $872.49$0.00

$1,744.97Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-02-2016 $786.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $786.16$0.00

01-27-2016 $786.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $786.16$0.00

$1,572.32Total Paid



2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-01-2015 $684.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $684.42$0.00

02-06-2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

02-06-2015 $684.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $684.42$0.00

$1,368.84Total Paid

2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-13-2014 $675.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $675.70$0.00

02-26-2014 $675.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $675.70$0.00

$1,351.40Total Paid



2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-06-2013 $920.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $920.04$0.00

02-04-2013 $920.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $920.04$0.00

$1,840.08Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-31-2012 $892.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $892.96$0.00

02-06-2012 $892.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $892.96$0.00

$1,785.92Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-31-2011 $1,202.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,202.02$0.00

02-28-2011 $1,202.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,202.02$0.00

$2,404.04Total Paid


